HEAVY TEE - HEM 290

Meet the HEM 290 Heavy Tee - crafted from 8.2 oz 100% carded cotton
for long-lasting wear. With its boxy oversized fit, dropped shoulders, thick
neck ribbing, side seams, and double needle hems, it’s built for comfort,
structure, and street-ready durability.

Tear-away neck label for easy rebranding.

Available in sizes SML - 2XL

White lvory Cream

Black Beige Olive

MEASUREMENT

Body Width (inch)

Body Length (inch)

SML

22.25

27

MED

23.25

27.5

LRG

24.25

28

XLG

25.25

28.5

2XL

26.25

29
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